Doors,
Flooring &
Architraves
2018 V2
100% Solid Oak
Veneer Skirting.
See page 18.
Beautiful

Modernus 5 Panel
Pre-Finished Oak Door
Code	 Size
MD610PF	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MD686PF	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MD762PF	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MD838PF	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Modernus 5 Panel
Oak Fire Door
Code	 Size
MD76244F30	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
MD83844F30	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Modernus 1 Light Clear
Glazed Oak Door
Code	 Size
MDGL610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MDGL686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MDGL762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MDGL838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Clear 4mm toughened
safety glass.
A modern take on the classic
oak door, that will enhance

Shaker 4 Light Clear Glazed Oak Door
7
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Door
Code	 Size
SH610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SH686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SH762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SH838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Fire Door
Code	 Size
SH76244F30	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
SH83844F30	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Shaker 4 Light Clear
Glazed Oak Door
Code	 Size
SHGL610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SHGL686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SHGL762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SHGL838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Door
White Primed
Code	 Size
SH610PRIM	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SH686PRIM	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SH762PRIM	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SH838PRIM	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Shaker 4 Panel Oak Fire Door
White Primed
Code	 Size
SH76244F30PRIM	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
SH83844F30PRIM	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Shaker 4 Light Clear Glazed
Oak Door White Primed
Code	 Size
SHGL610PRIM	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
SHGL686PRIM	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
SHGL762PRIM	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
SHGL838PRIM	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Don’t forget!
Doors are available in Full Boarded,
Glazed or FD30 Fire Doors.
The perfect fit with any setting,

Abbotsfield Full Boarded
Oak Door White Primed
Code	 Size
MX610PRIM	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MX686PRIM	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MX762PRIM	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MX838PRIM	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Abbotsfield Full Boarded
Oak Fire Door White Primed
Code	 Size
MX76244F30PR	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
MX83844F30PR	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Abbotsfield 6 Light Clear
Bevel Glazed Oak Door
Code	 Size
MXGL610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
MXGL686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
MXGL762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
MXGL838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cheshire
• 4 Recessed Panels
•	� Timeless & Traditional Style
•	� Genuine A-Grade American

A
R R A N T
Y
W
A
R R A N
T
Y
Cheshire 2 Light Glazed Oak Door
Don’t forget!
Doors are available in Full Boarded,
Glazed or FD30 Fire Doors.
11
Cheshire 4 Panel Oak Door
Code	 Size
C4P610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C4P686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C4P762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C4P838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cheshire 4 Panel
Pre-Finished Oak Door
Code	 Size
C4P610PF	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C4P686PF	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C4P762PF	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C4P838PF	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cheshire 4 Panel
Oak Fire Door
Code	 Size
C4P76244F30	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
C4P83844F30	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Cheshire 2 Light Glazed
Oak Door
Code	 Size
C2GL610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
C2GL686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
C2GL762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
C2GL838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
For more information
visit us online today
Or call us on  0800 085 3476

assembly screwed
and plugged.
Don’t forget!
Our range of flooring is
now available.
See page 20.
16
Arriving in
October 2018!
Cambridge
7 Panel
Oak Door
Cambridge Clear Glazed
Oak Door White Primed
Code	 Size
CMGL610PRIM	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
CMGL686PRIM	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
CMGL762PRIM	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
CMGL838PRIM	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cambridge 7 Panel Oak Door
Grey
Code	 Size
CM610GR	 1981 x 610 x 35mm

Cambridge 7 Panel Oak Door
Pre Finished
Code	 Size
CM610PF	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
CM686PF	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
CM762PF	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
CM838PF	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cambridge 7 Panel Oak
Fire Door Pre Finished
Code	 Size
CM762PFF30	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
CM838PFF30	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
Cambridge Clear Glazed
Oak Door
Code	 Size
CMGL610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
CMGL686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
CMGL762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
CMGL838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
Cambridge 7 Panel Oak Door
White Primed
Code	 Size
CM610PRIM	 1981 x 610 x 35mm

A
R R A N T
Y
W
A
R R A N
T
YArriving in
October 2018!
DX Oak
Panel Door
18
19
DX Oak Panel Door
Code	 Size
DXC610	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
DXC686	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
DXC762	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
DXC838	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
DX Oak Panel Door Fire Door
Code	 Size
DXC76244F30	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
DXC83844F30	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
For more information
visit us online today
Or call us on
0800 085 3476
DX Oak Panel Door Glazed
Code	 Size
DXC762GL	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
DX Oak Panel Door
White Primed
Code	 Size
DXC610PR	 1981 x 610 x 35mm
DXC686PR	 1981 x 686 x 35mm
DXC762PR	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
DXC838PR	 1981 x 838 x 35mm
DX Oak Panel Door Fire Door
White Primed
Code	 Size
DXC76244F30PR	 1981 x 762 x 44mm
DXC83844F30PR	 1981 x 838 x 44mm
DX Oak Panel Door Glazed
White Primed
Code	 Size
DXC762GLPR	 1981 x 762 x 35mm
Don’t forget!
Our range of flooring is
now available.
See page 24.

Solid Oak Chamfer Skirting
Engineered - Grey Mist Oak 1 Strip Matt Lacquer
Laminated - Trend Oak Nature Solid Oak - Rustic Grade UV Lacquered Oak
Solid Oak
Manor Engineered Oak
and Chrome Laminated
24
Solid Oak Flooring
Our range of solid oak flooring are made
using professionally graded solid timber
pieces cut to various lengths. They are
strong and durable and have a genuine
natural finish and touch.
Rustic Brushed Oiled Grade Oak
Code	 Size
FR125-18OBO	 125 x 18 x Various mm (2.2m2 per pack)
Rustic Grade UV Lacquered Oak
Code	 Size
FR125-18UVO	 125 x 18 x Various mm (2.2m2 per pack)
You can order 3 free samples
Call us on  0800 085 3476
Rustic Grade UV Lacquared Oak
*For warranty fitting instructions must be followed and maintained.

mm
Wear
Layer
Thickness :
14mm
Rustic Oak - Engineered
189mm x 21/6mm - Tongue and Grooved
29*For warranty fitting instructions must be followed and maintained.
Brand New
Engineered
Tongue and
Grooved
Flooring
148 Rustic Oak Engineered Lacquered
Code	 Size
FR148-15UVO	 148 x 14 x Various mm
Width :
148mm
Lacquered Locking
System
Length :
Various
Thickness :
14mm
189 Rustic Oak Engineered Brushed & Oiled
Code	 Size
FR189-21UVO	 189 x 21 x Various mm
Grey Rustic Oak Engineered Brushed & Oiled
Code	 Size
FR189-21GR	 189 x 14 x Various mm
Width :
189mm
Brushed
& Oiled

Thickness :
14mm
189 Rustic Oak Engineered Lacquered
Code	 Size
FR189-21UVO	 189 x 21 x Various mm
Width :
189mm
Lacquered Locking
System
Length :
Various
Thickness :
21mm
148 Rustic Oak Engineered Brushed & Oiled
Code	 Size
FR148-15OBO	 148 x 14 x Various mm
Width :
148mm
Brushed
& Oiled